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List of Activities

05:14 AM, Tue, Jan 06
9718 Wayne Corners, Kassulkeland, CA, 41669-7669 | (demo) Ophelia Padberg  | 1-866-951-9363 x93218
Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Laurette Satterfield
Product & Services: ["Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul", "Lawn and Garden Sprinkler
System - Repair"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

06:29 AM, Tue, Jan 06
76864 Wade Mountain, Adenafurt, CA, 18609 | (demo) Ute Blanda  | 475-591-4532
Grass Cutting
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Giuseppina Weber
Product & Services: ["Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul", "Grass Cutting"]
Lawn size: 572

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

11:50 AM, Tue, Jan 06
76467 Billy Key, Gottliebberg, CA, 82396 | (demo) Oliver Rodriguez  | (962) 408-3398 x940
Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Giuseppina Weber
Product & Services: ["Grass Cutting", "Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

12:34 PM, Tue, Jan 06
76467 Billy Key, Gottliebberg, CA, 82396 | (demo) Oliver Rodriguez  | (962) 408-3398 x940
Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Joann Kuhn
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate", "Leaf Removal / Fall / Spring Cleanup"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


